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Men / 71 / 12 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Cramer7293
Texas Dreams-TX

10.450 11.700 9.15010.550 10.75010.850 63.450
2T 1 1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Daniel Gurevich7321
WOGA Frisco-TX

10.450 11.350 9.2009.850 10.65010.800 62.300
2T 2 4 1T 2 2 2 

2 

Evan Riley7122
Dynamics-MO-M

10.500 8.950 9.1509.700 9.4009.350 57.050
1 7 5 4T 6 7 3 

3 

Logan Watterson7144
Eagle Gym-TX

10.250 6.650 9.20010.050 10.45010.400 57.000
4 17 3 1T 3 5 4 

4 

Ahren Peters7222
Lone Star-TX

9.700 9.450 9.0009.450 9.4509.300 56.350
8 3 10 6 7 6 5 

5 

Ethan Chiles7172
HGA-TX

9.750 6.550 8.90010.350 10.5009.900 55.950
6T 18 2 7 4 3T 6 

6 

Michael Goppert7148
Eagle Gym-TX

9.750 8.500 8.3009.550 10.5008.500 55.100
6T 10 7 19 14 3T 7 

7 

Samuel Judd7011
Above the Bar-TX

9.550 9.350 9.2008.450 8.5509.500 54.600
9 4 16T 1T 5 11 8 

8 

Andrew Ricard7042
Alamo Flyers-TX

9.000 8.850 8.5009.600 7.6509.250 52.850
11 8 6 15T 8 14T 9 

9 

Beau Bice7051
Aspire-AR-M

10.200 5.000 8.8009.500 9.2509.150 51.900
5 20 8T 8 9 8 10 

10 

Corbin Presses7041
Alamo Flyers-TX

7.650 7.900 8.5509.200 8.6509.100 51.050
15 13 11 13T 10 10 11 

11 

Curtis Fair7121
Dynamics-MO-M

8.650 8.350 8.5009.500 7.4508.400 50.850
12T 11 8T 15T 15 17 12 

12 

Garen Green7065
Bart Conner-OK

8.650 7.850 8.5008.200 9.0508.550 50.800
12T 14 19 15T 13 9 13 

13 

Benjamin Santy7211
Liberty-MO-M

9.100 9.150 8.5508.400 7.5507.200 49.950
10 6 18 13T 19 16 14 

14 

Quinten Weeks7233
Mercury-MO-M

8.100 7.700 8.7509.100 7.9508.050 49.650
14 15 12 9 17 12T 15 

15 

Oscar Gutierrez7192
Iron Cross-TX

6.700 8.650 8.7008.500 7.9508.200 48.700
18 9 15 10 16 12T 16 

16 

Aaron Hardy7251
Pearland-TX

6.250 6.850 7.9008.450 6.4008.850 44.700
19 16 16T 20 11 18 17 

17 

Joseph Brittt7281
St. Louis-MO-M

7.250 8.200 8.6007.800 4.5007.600 43.950
16 12 20 12 18 20 18 

18 

Tristan Hobratschk7022
Acrosports-TX

0.000 9.200 8.6509.050 7.6508.600 43.150
20 5 13 11 12 14T 19 

19 

Evan Romillo7012
Above the Bar-TX

7.000 6.450 8.4008.850 6.3504.300 41.350
17 19 14 18 20 19 20 

20 
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